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		　新規就農者が学びたい事項（農薬セミナー出席者20名よるアンケート結果から。複数回答あり）







		　

		機械
保守

		機械
操作

		簿記

		排水
対策

		土壌

		鳥獣
被害

		健康

		労働
改善

		スマート
農業

		認証
制度

		資金
融資

		補助
事業



		人数

（人）

		4

		6

		9

		3

		9

		5

		1

		4

		4

		5

		6

		4
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